

S.C. No. 03 (09)21 (Reg no. 15/2021)

Present: Sri Anuruddha Maity

Ld. Additional District and Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Order No 14 dt. 12.03.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of accd persons and appointment of Ld. P.P. in-charge. All the three accd persons are absent by petn which is considered and allowed. However Regular PO is on leave. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice. To 1-07-2024 for appearance of accd persons and appointment of Ld. P.P. in-charge.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
(I/C)

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
(I/C)