

S.C. No. 3 (09)2021 (15/2021)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar
Ld. Astt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 16 Dt. 11.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of accd persons and Consideration of Charge and appointment of Ld PP I/C.

All the 3 accd persons are absent by petn which is considered and allowed.

Ld. PP I/C is not appointed yet.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 21-02-2025 for appearance of accd persons, and Consideration of Charge and appointment of Ld PP I/C.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur